
Annual Calendar 2021-2022 

Month Date Event 

April 01/04/2021 Thursday New Session Starts 

 02/04/2021 Friday Good Friday 

 21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami 

 30/04/2021 Saturday Chess Competition 

May 03/05/2021  
And 

04/05/2021 

Monday 
And  

Tuesday 
Periodic Test  - I  

 

 10/05/2021 Monday Results 

 14/05/2021 Friday Id – Ul – Fitr 

 29/05/2021 Saturday Workshop 

June 01/06/2021  
To 

23/06/2021 

Tuesday 
Summer Holidays 

 Wednesday 

 24/06/2021 Thursday Reopening 

July 10/07/2021 Saturday Debate 

 21/07/2021 Wednesday Bakrid 

 29/07/2021 
And 

30/07/2021 

Thursday 
And 

Friday 
Periodic Test  – 2 

 

August 07/08/2021 Saturday Results 

 15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day 

 19/08/2021 Thursday Muharam 

 21/08/2021 Saturday Onam 

 28/08/2021 Saturday Quiz Competition 

 30/08/2021 Monday Janmashtami 

September 08/09/2021 
To 

18/09/2021 

Wednesday 
First Terminal Examination 

 Saturday 

 29/09/2021 Wednesday Story Competition 

October 02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 



 13/10/2021 
To 

17/10/2021 

Wednesday 
Dussehra 

 Sunday 

October 18/10/2021 Monday Reopening 

 25/10/2021 
To 

27/10/2021 

Monday 
Arts Competition 

 Wednesday 

November 04/11/2021 
To 

10/11/2021 

Thursday 
Diwali + Chhat Puja Holidays 

 Wednesday 

 11/11/2021 Thursday Reopening 

 25/11/2021 
To 

27/11/2021 

Thursday 
Sports Competition 

 Saturday 

December 06/12/2021 Monday Essay Competition 

 09/12/2021 
To 

18/12/2021 

Thursday 
Second Terminal Examination 

 Saturday 

 24/12/2021 Friday Winter Holidays ( Begins) 

 25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

January 01/01/2022 Saturday Winter Holidays( Ends) 

 03/01/2022 Monday Reopening 

 08/01/2022 Saturday Result 

 15/01/2022 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

 26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

February 01/02/2022 
To 

02/02/2022 

Monday 
Periodic Test 3 

 Tuesday 

 05/02/2022 Saturday Vasant Panchami 

March 01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri 

 08/03/2022 
To 

19/03/2022 

  Tuesday 
Annual Examinations  

 Saturday 

 25/03/2022 Friday Results 

  


